
Regular Day: Bell Schedule and Instructional Minutes 2024-2025 
Campus Supervision: TK-6th Grade begins at 7:40 AM
Campus Supervision: 7th-8th Grade begins at 8:10 AM

TK-6th Grade Teachers please click here to see a more detailed Schedule
Transitional Kindergarten and Kindergarten 6th Grade Schedule

Breakfast 16 7:40 AM 7:56 AM Breakfast (class) 16 7:40 AM 7:56 AM
Transition to class 4 7:56 AM 8:00 AM Transition 4 7:56 AM 8:00 AM
Class (1) 85 8:00 AM 9:25 AM Class 145 8:00 AM 10:25:00
Break 15 9:25 AM 9:40 AM Break 15 10:25 AM 10:40 AM
Class (2) 60 9:40 AM 10:40 AM Class 65 10:40 AM 11:45 AM
Lunch 40 10:40 AM 11:20 AM Lunch 40 11:45 AM 12:25 PM
Class (3) 75 11:20 AM 12:35 PM Class P.E. 20 12:25 PM 12:45 PM
Break 15 12:35 PM 12:50 PM Class 105 12:45 PM 2:30 PM
Class (4) 70 12:50 PM 2:00 PM Buses Depart at 2:36 335

Buses Depart at 2:06 290
7th-8th Grade Schedule

1st-3rd Grade Schedule Breakfast 16 8:10 AM 8:26 AM
Transition (Bell) 4 8:26 AM 8:30 AM

Breakfast 16 7:40 AM 7:56 AM 1st period-LW 18 8:30 AM 8:48 AM
Transition (Bell) 4 7:56 AM 8:00 AM Transition 3 8:48 AM 8:51 AM
Class (1) 105 8:00 AM 9:45 AM 2nd period 47 8:51 AM 9:38 AM
Break 15 9:45 AM 10:00 AM Transition 3 9:38 AM 9:41 AM
Class (2) 60 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 3th period 47 9:41 AM 10:28 AM
Lunch 40 11:00 AM 11:40 AM Transition 3 10:28 AM 10:31 AM
Class (3) 80 11:40 AM 1:00 PM 4th period 47 10:31 AM 11:18 AM
Break 15 1:00 PM 1:15 PM Transistion 3 11:18 AM 11:21 AM
Class (4) 75 1:15 PM 2:30 PM 5th Period 47 11:21 AM 12:08 PM

Buses Depart at  2:36 320 6th period (Lunch 7th)47 12:08 PM 12:55 PM
Transition (7th) 3 12:55 PM 12:58 PM

4th-5th Grade Schedule 7th period (Lunch 8th)47 12:58 PM 1:45 PM
Transition 3 1:45 PM 1:48 PM

Breakfast 16 7:40 AM 7:56 AM 8th period 47 1:48 PM 2:35 PM
Transition (class) 4 7:56 AM 8:00 AM Transition 3 2:35 PM 2:38 PM
Class (1) 125 8:00 AM 10:05 AM 9th period 47 2:38 PM 3:25 PM
Break 15 10:05 AM 10:20 AM Buses Depart at  3:30 347

Class (2) 60 10:20 AM 11:20 AM
Lunch 40 11:20 AM 12:00 PM
Class (3) 150 12:00 PM 2:30 PM

Buses Depart at  2:36 335

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/15M-TDekWIqtp-DL-5bYxgkkPoC4muGF8WPOkAQ1Zeao/edit#gid=1764044899

